

Como Physie Club 2024 Pricelist

Como Physie Fees					
	Como Registration fee	Term 1	Term 2	Term 3	Annual fee (Includes registration and 3 term fees)
Como Petites 3-5 years	\$30	\$78	\$78	\$78	\$234
Juniors 5-12 years	\$65	\$165	\$165	\$165	\$510
Seniors 13 years - 1 st yr Senior & Ladies	\$65	\$185	\$185	\$185	\$570

Fee structure

Como Physie Club operates from February to November with 3 terms. Each term is 13 weeks long. In 2024 we will be closed for the Easter school holidays but will operate as normal through the winter and spring school holidays.

Our fees include 2 classes per week – please see our timetable.

Our physic club is part of Bjelke-Petersen (BJP) School of Physical Culture. To learn the physic syllabus and have access to the syllabus music and videos that showcase the yearly routines, an annual fee of \$99.00 must also be paid to this organisation. This is paid individually to BJP. This fee does not apply to our Petite age group.

Free Trial

We offer all new members a two class free trial.